Examination Re-Schedule: 11 - YEAR B.TECH (D.TECH.)

EXAMINATION CELL
DAIRY SCIENCE COLLEGE
Hebbal, Bengaluru-24

Il SEMESTER : 2020- 2021
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KARNATAKA VETERINARY, ANIMAL & FISHERIES SCIENCES UNIVERSITY, BIDAR

l_lﬁnml Theory Exams

Uil Date Day | Course No Course Title . Time J.
|| | 16.08.2021 | Mon |[DE221 | Dairy Process Engineering 01.30-0230 PM___
2 17.08.2021 | Tue |DM221 | Starter Cultures and Fermented | 01,30-02.30 PM
L - NI _ Milk Products
|3 | 18.082021 [Wed [DT22i ‘Condensed and Dried Milks 09.30-10.30 AM
Ky Al t}.u&znm Thu DC 22] Chemistry of Dairy Products 01.30-02.30 PM
i 24.08.2021 | Tue | DB 221 Fundamentals of Dairy Extension | 10.30-11.30 AM
(6 |25.082021 |Wed |DT 222 | Cheese Technology 01.30-0230PM
§ e Practical Exams
SL. No Date | Day | Course No Course Title Time
] 26.08.2021 | Thu [ DC 221 Chemistry of Dairy Products 01.30-3.30 PM
|2 | 27.08.2021 | Fri DT 222 Cheese Technology 01.30-3.30 PM
|3 [30.08.2021 [Mon |DE 221 Dairy Process Engineering 01.30-3.30 PM |
4  |31.082021 [Tue |[DM22I Starter Cultures and Fermented | 01.30-3.30 PM
s Milk Products
5 01.09.2021 | Wed | DT 221 Condensed and Dried Milks 01.30-3.30 PM
6 02.09.2021 | Thu DB 221 Fundamentals of Dairy Extension 01.30-3.30 PM
Final External Exams
Sl No Date Day | Course No Course Title Time
I 06.09.2021 | Mon |DC 22] Chemistry of Dairy Products 09.30-12.00 Noon
2 08.09.2021 | Wed | DM 221 Starter Cultures and Fermented | 09.30-12.00 Noon
Milk Products
3 13.09.2021 | Mon | DT 222 Cheese Technology 09.30-12.00 Noon
4 15.09.202]1 | Wed | DT 221 Condensed and Dried Milks 09.30-12.00 Noon
5 16.09.2021 | Thu DB 221 Fundamentals of Dairy Extension | 09.30-12.00 Noon
: 6 17.09.2021 | Fri DE 221 Dairy Process Engineering 09.30-12.00 Noon
Note:

Student READY Rural Dairy Work Experience Programme —II scheduled from 20.09.2021 to
23.10.2021.

Action: Professor and Head, Dairy Technology Department,

Copy To:

»  All HOD’s DT/DM/DC/DE/Stat & Comp Sci/DEBM/Concerned Teachers.NotidgBoard

College/Boys Hostel/Girls Hostel/Academic Section.
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